Church Calendar 2021- CSI Diocese of Cochin
Christmas Season (2020 December 24 eve - January 06 : White)
· January 1, 2021, Friday  : New Year (Covenant Day)
· January 6, 2021, Wednesday  : Epiphany
Epiphany Season (January 7 to February 16   : Green)
· January 24, 2021, Sunday  : Ecumenical Sunday
· January 26, 2021, Tuesday : Republic Day
Lenten Season (February 17 to April 3   : Purple)
· February 17, 2021, Wednesday : Ash Wednesday
· March 21, 2021, Sunday : Passion Sunday
· March 28, 2021, Sunday  : Palm Sunday
· April 1, 2021, Thursday : Maundy Thursday
· April 2, 2021, Friday : Good Friday
· April 3, 2021, Saturday : Holy Saturday
Easter Season (April 4 to May 22   : White)
· April 4, 2021, Sunday : Easter
· May 13, 2021, Thursday : Ascension of our Lord
Pentecost Season (May 23 to May 29    : Red)
· May 23, 2021, Sunday  : Pentecost
Trinity Sunday (May 30th      :  White)
· May 30, 2021, Sunday : Trinity Sunday
Pentecost Season (May 31 to November 27 :  Green)
· June 6, 2021, Sunday : Students Sunday
· June 13, 2021, Sunday : Environment Sunday
· July 4, 2021, Sunday : Stewardship Sunday 
· July 11, 2021, Sunday : Theological Education Sunday
· August 1, 2021, Sunday : Mission Sunday
· August 8, 2021, Sunday : Youth Sunday 
· August 15, 2021, Sunday : Independence Day            
· September 5, 2021, Sunday : Education Sunday, Teachers' Day
· September 12, 2021, Sunday : Women's Sunday
· September 26, 2021, Sunday : Senior Citizen's Sunday
· September 27, 2021, Monday : CSI Formation Day
· October 3, 2021, Sunday : Laity Sunday
· October 10, 2021, Sunday -Karunalayam Sunday: Sunday for the Mentally & Physically Challenged and Palliative Patients
· October 31, 2021, Sunday : Reformation Sunday
· November 1, 2021, Monday : All Saints Day
· November 2, 2021, Tuesday : All Souls Day 
· November 7, 2021, Sunday : World Sunday School Sunday
· November 14, 2021, Sunday : Unity Sunday
· November 21, 2021, Sunday : Sunday for the Girl Child
Advent Season (November 28to December 24 morning : Purple)
· November 28, 2021, Sunday 1st Sunday in Advent
· December 5, 2021, Sunday : Bible Sunday
Christmas Season (2021 December 24 eve – 2022 January 6 : White)
· December 24, 2021, Friday : Christmas Eve
· December 25, 2021, Saturday : Christmas
· December 26, 2021, Sunday : Family Sunday
· December 31, 2021, Friday : Year Ending  
Church Calendar 2022
· January 1, 2022, Saturday  : New Year (Covenant Day)
· January 6, 2022, Thursday   : Epiphany
Epiphany Season (January 07 to March 01   : Green)
· January 16, 2022, Sunday  : Ecumenical Sunday
· January 26, 2022, Tuesday : Republic Day
Lenten Season (March 02 to April 16   : Purple)
· March 02, 2022, Wednesday : Ash Wednesday
· April 10, 2022, Sunday  : Palm Sunday
· April 14, 2021, Thursday : Maundy Thursday
· April 15, 2021, Friday : Good Friday
· April 16, 2021, Saturday : Holy Saturday
Easter Season (April 17 to June 04   : White)
· [bookmark: _GoBack]April 17, 2022, Sunday : Easter




